Family Promise

of Greater Roanoke

Are you ready to build a strong foundation for families in need?

## Friday, May 10, 2024 Hanging Rock Golf Club, Salem, VA Hosted by Raleigh Court United Methodist Men

Family Promise of Greater Roanoke

A local response to the national crisis of family homelessness



Deadline to receive full benefits is Friday, April 26, 2024

Family Promise 631 Abney Rd. Roanoke, VA 24012 E-mail mmuddiman@familypromiseroanoke.org Fax 540-444-0220 Phone 540-444-7374



Family Promise of Greater... @familypromiseroanoke



Make checks payable to Family Promise and mail to above address.

> You may pay using a credit card either by phone, using our website (familypromiseroanoke.org/donate), or by using the provided QR code.



## 2024 SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

BENEFITS	GOLFISH \$2500	PLATINUM \$1500	GOLD \$1000	BEVERAGE \$500	PUTTING \$500	SILVER \$250
Listed as Family Promise supporter throughout the year						
Complimentary foursome in tournament (\$400 value)						
Logo displayed on golf brochure	FRONT	FRONT	BACK	ВАСК	ВАСК	
Logo and link on golf event page on Family Promise website						
Recognition as golf sponsor in Family Promise e-news						
Company-provided promo table at tournament (reserve prior to tournament day)						
Company-provided materials in golf packets			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		
Sponsor sign at hole (provided by Family Promise)	Additional signs at tournament			AT BEVERAGE LOCATION	AT PUTTING CONTEST	$\bigcirc$
Logo or name on tournament day banner	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	NAME	NAME	NAME
Additional benefits	SIGNS AT LUNCH TABLE			EXTRA SPONSOR SIGN AT BEVERAGE LOCATION	CONTEST NAMED FOR YOUR COMPANY	

Deadline to receive full benefits is Friday, April 26, 2024